
High Fidelity Show S2 E14- “Anarchy in the UK-Punk Rock Conquers Britain 1976-78”
Song Artist Purchase/Stream link

Anarchy in the UK The Sex Pistols https://songwhip.com/sex-pistols/anarchy-in-the-uk2010

New Rose The Damned https://songwhip.com/the-damned/new-rose

White Riot The Clash https://songwhip.com/the-clash/white-riot

Whips and Furs The Vibrators https://songwhip.com/the-vibrators/whips-and-furs

High Rise Living Chelsea https://songwhip.com/chelsea2/high-rise-living

One Chord Wonders The Adverts https://songwhip.com/the-adverts/one-chord-wonders

In the City The Jam https://songwhip.com/the-jam/in-the-city

No More Heroes The Stranglers https://songwhip.com/the-stranglers/no-more-heroes

Oh Bondage, Up Yours X-Ray Spex https://songwhip.com/x-ray-spex/oh-bondage-up-yours2009

Your Generation Generation X https://songwhip.com/generation-x/your-generation

Pink Flag Wire https://songwhip.com/wire/pinkflag

Borstal Breakout Sham 69 https://songwhip.com/sham-69/borstal-breakout

Teenage Kicks The Undertones https://songwhip.com/the-undertones/teenage-kicks

C.I.D. UK Subs https://songwhip.com/uk-subs/cid

I Don’t Mind The Buzzcocks https://songwhip.com/buzzcocks/i-dont-mind

Suspect Device Stiff Little Fingers https://songwhip.com/stiff-little-fingers/suspect-device

Honk Kong Garden Siouxsie & the Banshees https://songwhip.com/siouxsie-and-the-banshees/hong-kong-garden

Homicide 999 https://songwhip.com/999/homicide

Public Image Public Image Ltd. https://songwhip.com/public-image-ltd/public-image
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